
Fax: 01376 516804

Holly Hicks
Direct Dial Tel: 01376 538604

holly@totalmerchandise.co.uk

PO DATE 4/9/2019
TM JOB REF:

Bagco Limited
PO NO:

please contact :

email:

If you have any queries relating to this order

PURCHASE ORDER

VENDOR:

Finance Use Only Holly Hicks
T504353

T440379

THIS PURCHASE ORDER HAS 1 ITEM(S)

PRODUCT COLOUR:

PRODUCT NAME:

PRINT COLOUR:

PRODUCT CODE:

PRODUCT SIZE:

TM PRODUCT CODE:

DEADLINE :

DELIVER TOQUANTITY COST (Per Unit) TOTAL COST

RUSH CHARGE
NET TOTAL

VAT
TOTAL

SET UP (Screens)
PRODUCT

ADDITIONAL INFORMATIONPLEASE SUPPLY

£ 8.356
£ 45.00
£ 41.00

100
1
1

£ 835.58
£ 45.00
£ 41.00

£ 921.58

B1261

£ 184.32
£ 1,105.90

193725
A4 Smart Pembury Zipped Ringbinders

black
embossed
350 x 270 x 45mm

he one we are trying to match the logo size = 86mm wide
by 21 mm high. Position front bottom right corner,
approximately 30mm in from each edge
Please find attached PO and artwork, please proof. If the delivery date
on my PO cannot be met, then please let me know straight away. Many
thanks.

16/9/2019

Rene Parker
The Engineering Technology Group

Wellesbourne Distribution Park
Loxley Road

Wellesbourne
CV35 9JY

IF  THE DEADLINE CAN’T BE MET
PLEASE EMAIL ME IMMEDIATELY

On Offer Until
31/1/2020. 2.5%

Off!

Embossed
PRINT TYPE:

UK Delivery

PLEASE NOTE: THIS ORDER IS FOR AN EXACT QUANTITY
**** NO UNDER OR OVERS WILL BE ACCEPTED ****

NET VAT GROSS
GRAND TOTAL £ 921.58 £ 184.32 £ 1105.90
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